inspiring people to thrive

Folkestone & Hythe

Largest Occupations
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Sales and Retail

Care Workers and

Assistants Home Carers
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Sales & Business
Development Managers

Elementary Storage
Occupations
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1.Advertising & Public Relations Directors

2021 MEDIAN HOURLY WAGES

2.Air Traffic Controllers

3.Marketing & Sales Directors

4. Legal Professionals

5. Chief Executives & Senior Officials
6.Senior Professionals of Education
7.Medical Practitioners

3.Train & Tram Drivers

9.IT & Telecomms Directors

10.Functional Managers & Directors

£40.65

£39.51

£38.96

£36.84

£36.46

£33.11

£32.88

£31.21

£30.92

£30.77
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Other Administrative
Occupations
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1,028 |
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Waiters and
Waitresses
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612 |

2022 Jjobs || 2023 )Jobs
4 5
Kitchen and Catering Primary and Nursery
Assistants Education Professionals
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085 | 685 |
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Cleaners and Book Keepers and
Domestics Payroll Managers
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POSITIVE %
INCREASE
IN JOBS
2022-23




