Top 10 Jobs in Folkestone & Hythe





				470
656	620	612	512	499 T

Highest Paying E Fastest Grow Occupations D E Occupations

2021 MEDIAN HOURLY WAGES

1. Advertising & Public Relations Directors	£40.65
2. Air Traffic Controllers	£39.51
3. Marketing & Sales Directors	£38.96
4. Legal Professionals	£36.84
5. Chief Executives & Senior Officials	£36.46
6. Senior Professionals of Education	£33.11
7. Medical Practitioners	£32.88
8. Train & Tram Drivers	£31.21
9.IT & Telecomms Directors	£30.92
0.Functional Managers & Directors	£30.77

Fastest Growing

POSITIVE % INCREASE IN JOBS 2022-23

	Kitchen & Catering Assistants	1%
	Human Resources & Industrial Relations	3%
	Property, Housing & Estate Managers	2%
	Animal Care Services Occupations	4%
	Production Managers & Construction Directors	2%
	Sales & Business Development Managers	1%
Л	Local Government Administration	2%
	Carpenters & Joiners	4%
	National Government Administration	2%
	Construction & Building Trades	4%